
Date Day Opponent Site H/A Time

Aug. 16 Friday Van Alstyne (Scrimmage) Van Alstyne, TX A 7:00pm

Aug. 22 Thursday Peaster (Scrimmage) BMHS H 7:00pm

Aug. 30 Friday Castleberry Castleberry, TX A 7:30pm

Sept. 6 Friday Whitney Whitney, TX A 7:30pm

Sept. 13 Friday Holliday Holliday, TX A 7:30pm

Sept. 19 Thursday *Eastern Hills Farrington Field H 7:30pm

Sept. 27 Friday Eagle Mountain Saginaw, TX A 7:00pm

Oct. 4 Friday OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Oct. 11 Friday Dunbar Clark Stadium A 7:30pm

Oct. 18 Friday **Godley Clark Stadium H 7:30pm

Oct. 25 Friday Hillsboro Hillsboro, TX A 7:00pm

Nov. 1 Friday ***Glen Rose Handley Field H 7:30pm

Nov. 8 Friday Venus Venus, TX A 7:00pm

Date Day Opponent Site H/A Time

Aug. 16 Friday Van Alstyne (Scrimmage) Van Alstyne, TX A 6:00pm

Aug. 22 Thursday Peaster (Scrimmage) BMHS H 6:00pm

Aug. 29 Thursday Castleberry BMHS H 5pm & 6:30

Sept. 5 Thursday Whitney BMHS A 5pm & 6:30

Sept. 12 Thursday Holliday BMHS H 5pm & 6:30

Sept. 18 Wednesday Eastern Hills Eastern Hills H.S. A 5pm & 6:30

Sept. 26 Thursday Eagle Mountan BMHS H 5pm & 6:30

Oct. 3 Thursday OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Oct. 10 Thursday Springtown/Dunbar BMHS H 5pm & 6:30

Oct. 17 Thursday Godley Godley A 5pm & 6:30

Oct. 24 Thursday Hillsboro BMHS H 5pm & 6:30

Oct. 31 Thursday Glen Rose Glen Rose, TX A 5pm & 6:30

Nov. 7 Thursday Venus BMHS H 5pm & 6:30

Date Time Opponent Date Time Opponent

Sept. 10 OPEN OPEN Sept. 3 6pm Leonard (A)

Sept. 17 6pm Daggett (A) Sept. 10 7:15pm Daggett (A)

Sept. 24 6pm Stripling (H) Sept. 17 7:15pm Stripling (H)

Oct. 1 6pm Jaquet (A) Sept. 24 7:15pm Jaquet (A)

Oct. 8 6pm Kirkpatrick (A) Oct. 1 7:15pm Kirkpatrick (A)

Oct. 15 6pm Morningside (H) Oct. 8 7:15pm Morningside (H)

Oct. 22 6pm Forest Oak (H) Oct. 15 7:15pm Forest Oak (H)

Oct. 29 6pm Monnig (H) Oct. 22 7:15pm Monnig (H)

Nov. 4/6 6pm ?? Oct. 29/30 7:15pm ??

*Homecoming/ **Teacher Appreciation-Feeder Pyramids  /*** Senior Night
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